PRODUCT OVERVIEW
The PCX20 Series of Network Interface Modules
(NIMs) offers dependable ARCNET connectivity
for XT/AT compatible computers.
This product is designed with the COM20020 ARCNET
controller chip. Features include command chaining,
sequential access to internal RAM, duplicate node ID
detection, and variable data rates up to 5 Mbps. There is

3 Backplane mode operation.
September 2007TD872600-0DF Page 3
Ordering Information
Model Description
PCX20-485 20020 DC-coupled EIA-485 NIM allows software control of backplane mode
PCX20-485D 20020 DC-coupled EIA-485 NIM forces backplane mode via hardware
PCX20-485X 20020 AC-coupled EIA-485 NIM forces backplane mode via hardware
PCX20-CXB 20020 coaxial bus NIM
PCX20-CXS 20020 coaxial star NIM
PCX20-FOG-ST 20020 ST fibre optic NIM
PCX20-TPB 20020 twisted-pair bus NIM
Contemporary Control Systems, Inc.
2431 Curtiss Street
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515 USA
Telephone      (630) 963-7070